Gimbal Recessed LED Downlight
DGD
The DGD LED Downlight Gimbal Series offers a line of gimbal downlights that simplify installing tailored lighting in
challenging locations. The high performing light engine with off-board driver allows for more flexible installations
and increased lifetime with improved thermal management. The DGD fixture uses a plenum-rated cable connector
to link the downlight module to the remote driver box and then pops into place with its adjustable, spring-loaded
retention tabs for a secure fit, eliminating the need for a J-box or recessed housing. Adding directional lighting for
architectural accent in areas such as living rooms, hallways, stairways and corridors is now easier than ever.

recommends installing additional surge protection at the electrical
distribution panel
Ordering Information
Series Version Housing Input Voltage CCT Shape Trim Color
DGD2 1 (v 1.0) 120 (V) 2K (2700 K) RD (Round) WH (white)
DGD3 3K (3000 K) BK (black)
DGD4 4K (4000 K) WH (nickel)
5K (5000 K) OB (oil-rubbed bronze)
Example: DGD211203KRDWH
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DGD211202KRDWH 356 4.8 74.2
DGD211203KRDWH 366 4.8 76.3
DGD211204KRDWH 376 4.8 78.3
DGD211205KRDWH 384 4.8 80.0
DGD311202KRDWH 571 7.9 72.3
DGD311203KRDWH 588 7.9 74.4
DGD311204KRDWH 603 7.9 76.3
DGD311205KRDWH 616 7.9 77.9